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 توزيع المساآن والأسر والأفراد حسب نوع المسكن
Table 2.12 Distribution of Housing Units, Households and Persons  by Type of Housing Unit 

المجموعنوع المسكن
Total

Type of  Housing Unit
المساآن

مأهولة
Occupied

لةغير مأهو
Not Occupied

 المجموع
Total 

Housing Unitsالأسر Households 

Private Collective
المجموعجماعيةخاصة

TotalPrivate 
Households 

Collective  
Households  

 اسر جماعية  اسر خاصة 
 Personsالأفراد

 Aqaba 
Conventional 
Dar 
Apartment 
Tourism Apartment 
Villa 
Tourism Villa 

Barracks 
Establishment/ Work Place

Under Construction 
Other 

798 
1581 

0 
0 
0 

0 
5804 

0 
6 

19551 
65331 

41 
250 

0 

2498 
83 
0 
9 

20349
66912

41
250

0

2498

5887

0

15

104
206

0
0
0

0

123

0

1

3702
13709

12
39
0

500

25

0

2

3806 
13915 

12 
39 
0 

500 
148 

0 
3 

1086
7452

444
22

347

85

25

732

0

3810
13988

23
39
0

500

107

0

3

دار
شقة

شقة سياحية
فيلا

احيةفيلا سي

براآية

مكان عمل/مؤسسة

تحت التشييد

اخرى

4896
21440

467
61

347

585

132

732

3

 Total 2379 85173 87552 310 17462 17772 9351 17860 27211 المجموع

تقليدية

   Total 8189 87763 95952 17989 18423 10193 18470 28663 434المجموع
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